30 www.heralighting.com
TapeBasic-LED
Product Description
Product Features
Pr
od
uc
t D

TAPEBASIC-LED_SERIES[LINEAR]_2024-07-22
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
DRAWN MCF 7/22/2024
Necessary Accessories on Page 43
MODEL LENGTH POWER
LIGHT
OUTPUT
EFFICACY CRI
MAX
CONNECTED
PART NO.
(3000 K)
PART NO.
(5000 K)
TapeBasic-LED 300 196” rolls 1.2 W/ft 108 lm/ft 90 lm/W >90 32.8' or 40 W TAPE/B3/196/3000 TAPE/B3/196/5000
TapeBasic-LED 600 196” rolls 2.4 W/ft 216 lm/ft 90 lm/W >90 16.4' or 40 W TAPE/B6/196/3000 TAPE/B6/196/5000
TapeBasic-LED 1200 196” rolls 4.8 W/ft 432 lm/ft 90 lm/W >90 9.8' or 48 W TAPE/B12/196/3000 TAPE/B12/196/5000
TapeBasic-LED 700 394” rolls 4.2 W/ft 517 lm/ft 113 lm/W >83 11.4' or 48 W TAPE/B7/394/3500 TAPE/B7/394/5300
Compatible Drivers on Page 38
LI
N
EA

TapeBasic-LED
Stick3-LED
Stick2-LED
StickVE-LED
40 www.heralighting.com
Low Voltage Accessories
LI
N
EA
R
Connecting Cables
Power Cords
FINISH LENGTH PART NO.
White 2”, Quick connect TAPE/B/CC2/N8
White 6”, Quick connect TAPE/B/CC6/N8
White 12”, Quick connect TAPE/B/CC12/N8
White 3”, soldered* TAPE/B/CC03/ST
White 6”, soldered TAPE/B/CC06/ST
White 12”, soldered TAPE/B/CC12/ST
FINISH LENGTH PART NO.
White 3" TAPE/B/PC3/ST
White 12" TAPE/B/PC12/ST
White 36" TAPE/B/PC36/ST
White 79" TAPE/B/PC79/ST
White 144" TAPE/B/PC144/ST
Black 3" TAPE/B/PC3/ST/BL
Black 12” TAPE/B/PC12/ST/BL
Black 36" TAPE/B/PC36/ST/BL
Black 79" TAPE/B/PC79/ST/BL
Black 144" TAPE/B/PC144/ST/BL
TapeBasic-LED
ACCESSORIES PART NO.
Dimming Controller DIMCONTROL/S
Y-Cable Adapter STICKDIM/YCABLE

White 144” TAPE/B/PC144/ST
Black 3” TAPE/B/PC3/ST/BL
Black 12” TAPE/B/PC12/ST/BL
Black 36” TAPE/B/PC36/ST/BL
Black 79” TAPE/B/PC79/ST/BL
Black 144” TAPE/B/PC144/ST/BL
TapeUltra-LED
41www.heralighting.com
Low Voltage Accessories
LI
N
EA
RTapeBasic-LED continued
Housing Kit Options
DESCRIPTION LENGTH PART NO.
"U" channel, X1 78” TAPE/B/EXT1/78
45 Degree channel, X4 78” TAPE/B/EXT4/78
Winged "U" channel, X6 78” TAPE/B/EXT6/78
NSF "U" channel, X7 78“ TAPE/B/EXT7/78
Narrow "U" channel, X8 78“ TAPE/B//EXT8/78
Frosted Lens 78“ TAPE/B/EXTx/LF/78
Clear Lens 78“ TAPE/B/EXTx/LC/78
Mounting Clips with screws TAPE/B/EXTx/MC
Magnetic Mounting clips TAPE/B/EXTx/MC/M